

Power Paws for Kids SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

2024/2025 Season

Power Paws for Kids is 501(c)3 non-for-profit organization (EIN: 27-1874174) that provides animal assisted activities in NW Indiana. Our reading programs in libraries and schools allow students to read aloud to our volunteers and their dog. This process allows students to practice their reading skills while building confidence in their reading. We also provide comfort visits to nursing homes, rehab facilities and shelters to bring warmth and extra love to the lives of these residents. Our bi-weekly group sessions at special needs schools help improve student peer relations, increase social skills and communication while they gain self-worth and confidence.

Our organization relies on your generous donation to operate. We do not charge for the services we provide, and all of our members are volunteers. We are seeking sponsors for our 2024/2025 operating year.

\$250+

DIAMOND SPONSOR

- Power Paws for Kids Trophy
- Recognition on Power Paws for Kids Web Site
- Company Logo printed on Tote Bag to be distributed to families
- Social Media Blasts

\$100

GOLD SPONSOR

- Framed Recognition of Support Letter
- Recognition on Power Paws for Kids Web Site
- Company Name printed on Tote Bag to be distributed to families
- Social Media Blasts

\$50

SILVER SPONSOR

- Recognition on Power Paws for Kids Web Site
- Company Name printed on Tote Bag to be distributed to families
- Social Media Blasts

Sponsor Name:		Phone:	
Email:			
Address:	City:	State:	Zip Code:
Sponsorship Level Commitment:	\$250+ DIAMOND	\$100 GOLD \$5	50 SILVER
Payment Method: Check	Cash Date of Paymen	t:	
*If naving by chack places make chack navable to Pawer Pawe for Vide			

*If paying by check, please make check payable to **Power Paws for Kids**.

**Diamond Sponsors- Please email PNG high-quality logo to powerpaws4kids@gmail.com.

Deadline for sponsorships: July 15, 2024

Thank You for your Contribution!